TOWN OF HAGUE PO BOX 509 HAGUE, NY 12836 (518) 543-6161

RIGHT OF ENTRY

In consideration of the sum of \$1.00 to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I
legal owners of
in the Town of Hague, Warren County, NY, do hereby and heron grant permission to the
Town of Hague, acting by and through its designated agents, employees and contractors,
to enter upon the following described tract(s) of land:
20' wide easement centered on the grinder pump and force mains, both the house service and main lines:
for the purpose of:
the physical inspection, testing and maintenance of all sanitary sewerage facilities including grinder pumps, force mains, both house service and main lines, and associated plumbing, valves, electrical connections.
The Town of Hague shall have right of entry for this express purpose, and for this purpose only. Right of entry is granted only during the presence of the grantors, and the Town of Hague shall be responsible for restoration of lawn, or any other damaged property, to its original or better condition.
Authorized By:
Town of Hague, NY
Dated: Dated: